WESTERN LOSS ASSOCIATION
2019 WLA Annual Fall Conference

Thank you to our Sponsors
for making this event possible!

PLATINUM

ALE SOLUTIONS, INC.
Nicole Tanner

262.751.2186
Nicole.tanner@alesolutions.com

ERS - Electronic Restoration Services

Bill Birch
630.346.1398
Bill.birch@ers-us.com

MEADEN & MOORE, LLP
John Nitti
312.454-9262

jnitti@meadenmoore.com

TEMPORARY ACCOMMODATIONS

Trinity Louis
248.345.0420

tlouis@temporaryaccommodations.net

GOLD

ACR

Kayt Watts
224.545.1236
kwatts@acrrestores.com

FIRST PRIORITY DKI

TJ Seiffert

847.931.1600
tjseiffert@firstprioritydrs.com

J.S. HELD, LLC
Dana Schreibel
262.497.1336

dschreibel@ jsheld.com

BELFOR
Courtney Reff
312.415.8391

courtney.reff@us.belfor.com

BAKER TILLY VIRCHON KRAUSE LLP
Tom Garvey

312.994.1402
Tom.garvey@bakertilly.com

LOWERS FORENSICS INTERNATIONAL
Yvette Hannibal

833.456.9377 X5400
yhannibal@lowersforensics.com

RAYBURN FIRE SCENE INVESTIGATIONS
Doug Rayburn

708.927.7501

rayburn@rayburnfsi.com

ART - Art Recovery Technologies
Bill Birch

630.346.1398
Bill.birch@ers-us.com

FORAN GLENNON
John Eggum
312.863.5053
jeggum@fgppr.com

SERVPRO EXTREME RESPONSE TEAM
Joe DiSantis

630.746.0541
jdisantis@servpro9347.com
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SILVER

DESIMONE CONSULTING ENGINEERING
Will Godfrey

312.493.4100
william.godfrey@de-simone.com

BRONZE

B.I.6. CONTENT RECOVERY INSIGHT FORENSIC ACCOUNTANTS
Burgess Watts Curt Reynolds

630.670.8312 262.782.3307 X102
burgessw@werbigcr.com Curt@insightforensic.com

NEDERVELD SEA, LTD.

Nicole Mase Anthony Barker

616.575.5190 847.354.4720

nmase@nederveld.com abarker@SEAlimited.com
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GOLF CARTS

YOUNG & Associates
John Kowalik
636.233.8982
Jkowalik@youngonline.com

CIGAR ROLLER
Servpro of Gurnee
April Koot
847.404.0434

akoot@servprolibertyville.com

LATE NIGHT SNACKS
Thompson Brody & Kaplan LLP
Steven Thompson
312.415.8391
thompson@+tbkllp.com

NETWORKING BREAKFAST

Perfection Property Restoration

Jeannette Koeller
815.378.7481

jeanettekoeller@callperfection.com

Syndicate Claims Services
Jenny Gillespie
888.391.8230

jenny.qgillespie@syndicateclaims.com




